
Parallel™
Recessed non-thermostatic bath and shower valve

trim
K-23496IN-4

Features
• Contemporary styling
• Includes faceplate with handle
• Single Lever handle allows for on/off activation, volume,

and temperature control
• Red/blue indexing

Material
• Premium metal construction for durability and reliability
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Installation
• Trim only; requires valve to complete installation (sold

separately)
• Wall-mount

Required Products/Accessories
K-882IN Recessed 40 mm bath and shower valve

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® India Faucet,
Sanitaryware and Bathing
Products Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome

AF Vibrant® French Gold

BN Vibrant® Brushed Nickel

RGD Vibrant Rose Gold
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4-9/16" (116 mm)

6-1/2" 
(165 mm)

3-13/16"
(97 mm)

G1/2

3-3/16" 
(81 mm)

1-1/2" (38 mm) Min
2-9/16" (65 mm) Max

G1/2

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Notes
Install this product according to the
installation instructions.
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